

会計帳簿

(会派名 チーム泉佐野創生

令和2年度 4～2 月分)

(単位：円)

月 日	収入	支 出											残額	適用	
		調査研究費	研修費	広報費	広聴費	要請・陳情	会議費	資料作成費	資料購入費	人件費	事務所費	計			
4 1	3												0	3	
4 9								2,120					2,120	-2,117	
4 10	450,000												0	447,883	
4 30								23,320					23,320	424,563	
5 9								11,340					11,340	413,223	
5 12								29,440					29,440	383,783	
5 31								23,320					23,320	360,463	
6 4								8,236					8,236	352,227	
6 4								220					220	352,007	
6 30								23,320					23,320	328,687	
7 10	450,000												0	778,687	
7 31								23,320					23,320	755,367	
8 31								23,320					23,320	732,047	
9 18			900										900	731,147	
9 30				75,000									75,000	656,147	
9 30								23,320					23,320	632,827	
10 1	2												0	632,829	
10 9	450,000												0	1,082,829	
10 20			900										900	1,081,929	
10 31								23,320					23,320	1,058,609	
11 19								7,300					7,300	1,051,309	
11 30								23,320					23,320	1,027,989	
12 15						27,520							27,520	1,000,469	
12 25								23,320					23,320	977,149	
12 29				130,000									130,000	1,297,149	
1 8	450,000												0	1,297,149	
1 12								57,333					57,333	1,239,816	
1 28				120,740									120,740	1,119,076	
1 31								23,320					23,320	1,095,756	
2 23								124,773					124,773	970,983	
2 24						27,180							27,180	943,803	
2 28								23,320					23,320	920,483	

項目別頁計	0	1,800	325,740	0	54,700	0	497,282	0	0	0	879,522
-------	---	-------	---------	---	--------	---	---------	---	---	---	---------

項目別累計	0	1,800	325,740	0	54,700	0	497,282	0	0	0	879,522
-------	---	-------	---------	---	--------	---	---------	---	---	---	---------

会計帳簿

(会派名 チーム泉佐野創生

令和2年度 3 月分)

(単位：円)

月 日	収入	支 出											残額	適用
		調査研究費	研修費	広報費	広聴費	要請・陳情	会議費	資料作成費	資料購入費	人件費	事務所費	計		
3 24			900									900	919,583	
3 24								259,680				259,680	659,903	
3 24									23,220			23,220	636,683	
3 26									3,520			3,520	633,163	
3 29									9,482			9,482	623,681	
3 30				130,000								130,000	493,681	
3 31				75,000								75,000	418,681	
3 31				159,360								159,360	259,321	
3 31								23,320				23,320	236,001	
3 31								12,388				12,388	223,613	
3 31								1,758				1,758	221,855	
3 31									27,774			27,774	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	
												0	194,081	

項目別頁計	0	900	364,360	0	0	0	297,146	63,996	0	0	726,402
-------	---	-----	---------	---	---	---	---------	--------	---	---	---------

項目別累計	0	2,700	690,100	0	54,700	0	794,428	63,996	0	0	1,605,924
-------	---	-------	---------	---	--------	---	---------	--------	---	---	-----------